
 
APPROXIMATE CALENDAR OF HOLIDAYS AND VACATIONS  2023 - 2024 

JANUARY 

January 12 Thursday Birthday : Swami Vivekananda 

January 23 Monday Birthday : Netaji 

January 26 Thursday Republic Day + Saraswati Puja 

MARCH 

March 7 Tuesday Doljatra 

March 31 Friday Annual Reports & Prize Distribution 

APRIL 

April  3 Monday Book Market PG – V 

April 4 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

April  5 Wednesday Book Market VI - XII 

April  7 Friday Good Friday 

April 10 Monday New Academic Session begins. (Half-Day for III to XII) 

April 14 Friday Birthday : B.R. Ambedkar 

MAY 

May 1 Monday May Day 

May 2 Tuesday Foundation Day 

May 5 Friday Buddha Purnima 

May 9 Tuesday Birthday : Rabindranath Tagore 

May 15(inclusive) Monday Summer vacation begins (For school only) 

JUNE 

June 16 Friday School reopens (Half-Day for III to XII), Unit Tests for Mid-Term 

June 29 Thursday Id-ud-Zoha (Bakri Eid) 

AUGUST 

August 15 Tuesday Independence Day 

SEPTEMBER 

September 6 Wednesday Janmashtami 

OCTOBER 

October 2 Monday Birthday : Mahatma Gandhi 

October 16 (inclusive) Monday Puja vacations begin (For both school and creche) 

NOVEMBER 

November 17 Friday School reopens (Half-Day for III to XII), Unit Tests for Final Term 

November 27 Monday Birthday : Guru Nanak 

DECEMBER 

December 25(inclusive) Monday Winter vacation begins (For both school and creche) 

JANUARY 

January 5 Friday School reopens (Half-Day for III to XII) 

 


